5 Agustos 2013 Pazartesi

7. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ALMAATA2)

2 DAGASAN(5)
3 KORALAY(7)
4 AZMCAN(3)
5 MERTMEMET(8)
6 GILGIN SELIM4)
7 DELIJET(6)

8 EMRIM1)

Yas
4yaa

4yka
4dyaa
4dyaa
dyka
4yka
dyka

4yka

Yans Sonuglan

1.)57.000 &
1.)11.400 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CAS- NEOVE32

BALIKHAN - KUTLUKIZ
HSARHAN - PERVIN

PIR KARACA - KEMYETULIRAK 61
SAGANAK - FUSUNKAR

TURGUT REIS - GUL TUNCA
SANCAKBEYI - VILDANHANIM

OZGUNHAN - GzLUSoY

KV-8/DHOW
2.)22.800 v
2.)4.560 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 MKAYA
58 K. TOKAGOGLU
58 S.BOYRAZ
58 0.0ZTURK
58 1. KATI
58 GOKH.GOKCE
58 U.POLAT
59 HALTIN

Sahip
REM KAYA

I. SUA KUTLU
AYS. KURTEL
EKR. DILBER
HAL. KATI
ERG. KALABAK

ZEK. KARATAS

EKR. BESERLER

58 kg,

3)11.400 ¢
3)2280 ¢

Antrendrii

HARAN
RATEKELI

ON. OZELCANAT
RATEKELI
ATEMZER
MTOKGALAR
H.CANSU

ATEMIZER

GANYAN(2) 4,40 b, IKILI(2/5) 4,60 b, SIRALI IKILI(2/5) :12,20 4, UCLU BAHIS(2/5/7) 4,72 %, 5. CIFTE(5/2) 9,10 ©

Derece

2.15.16

2.15.78

2.17.05

217.62

21763

2.19.01

22572

2.32.33

Bursa Hipdromu (37. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum
4)5700 &
4)1.140 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark
4,40 4 3Boy
1,95 8 Uzk
385 2 25Boy
3,35 5
7,90 7
2,10 3
16,85 1
18,10 6

G Gk.

HP
105

108

95

97

107

94

97



